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SESSION: 2025-26
i APRIL
| DATE DAY ACTIVITY/HOLIDAY
01 April 2025 Tuesday | NEW ACADEMIC SESSION BEGIN
01 April 2025 Tuesday SARHUL
04 April 2025 Friday ENGLISH ELOCUTION DAY
06 April 2025 Sunday RAM NAVAMI
11 April 2025 Friday ENGLISH SPEECH
14 April 2025 Sunday AMBEDKAR JAYANTI
18 April 2025 Thursday | GOOD FRIDAY
22 April 2025 Tuesday | INTERNATIONAL EARTH DAY
23 April 2025 Wednesday | WEEKLY TEST
29 April 3025 Tuesday | INTERNATIONAL DANCE DAY
30 April 2025 Wednesday | WEEKLY TEST
MAY
01 May 2025 Thursday | WORLD LABOUR DAY
02 May 2025 Friday SPELLING TEST
10 May 2025 - %}ﬁsc"l;\ \TI&;(())IIEIKING DAY BEFORE SUMMER
22 May 2025 Wednesday | BUDDHA PURNIMA
JUNE :
07 June 2025 Friday | EID-UL-JUHA (BAKRID)
16 June 2025 | Monday | SCHOOL REOPEN AFTER VACATION
18 June 2025 o chdncsdu); P,”, (Mid-Term) | T
21June2025 |  Saturday | INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY
27June2025 |  Thursday |RATH YATRA R
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30 June 2025 | Sunday | HUL DIWAS ]
JULY
01 July 2025 Tuesday INTERNATIONAL FRUIT DAY
06 July 2055 Sunday MUHARRAM
14 Julyto I8 July | Mondayto | ¢\ pp 1y WEEK CELEBRATION
2025 Friday
26 July 2025 Saturday KARGIL VIJAY DIWAS
28 July 2025 Monday WORLD NATURE CONSERVATION DAY.
29 July 2025 Tuesday PT 2 (Mid-Term) .
29 July 2025 Tuesday INTERNATIONAL TIGER DAY. |
| AUGUST
" 01 August 2025 Friday STORY TELLING/ POEM WRITING
08 August 2025 Friday RAKHI MAKING COMPETITION
09 August 2025 Saturday EVEB}%SXEDIGENOUS D S Ok
11 August 2025 Monday HERITAGE INDIA QUIZ
15 August 2025 Friday INDEPENDENCE DAY
27 August 2025 Wednesday | GANESH CHATURTHI
29 August 2025 Friday NATIONAL SPORTS DAY
SEPTEMBER ]
03 September 2025 | Wednesday | KARMA PUJA (LOCAL FESTIVAL) N
05 September 2025 Friday TEACHER'S DAY |
|
13 September to ¢ '
24 Septitmb:r 2025 3\?:(11;1?(,1;3 MID TERM EXAN
17 September 2025 |  Wednesday | VISHWAKARMA PUJA
22 September 2025 7 ,,Mf?n,di‘,;'j VEER GATHA o B
22 September 2025 Monday :llll/\l‘/l\{l/’\/[\)lil\/(\/\ NAVRATRI/KALARATRI
26 September 2025 Friday l\///\\?l/\\lNl(())lrijl\lN(l DAY BEFORE DURGA PUJA
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27 September to 6

Saturday to
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DURGA PUJA VACATION

October 2025 Monday
29 September 2025 Monday MAHA SAPTAMI
30 September 2025 Tuesday MAHA ASHTAMI
OCTOBER
01 October 2025 Wednesday | MAHA NAVAMI
MAHATMA GANDHI'S BIRTH ANNIVERSARY /
02 October 2025 Thursday VIJAYADASHAMI
07 October 2025 Tuesday SCHOOL REOPENS AFTER DURGAPUJA
09 October 2025 Thursday SOLO SONGS AND DANCE COMPETITIONS
10 October 3025 Friday HINDI ELOCUTION
16 October 3025 Thursday WORLD FOOD DAY
20 October to 21 -
October 2025 l\’}lszssgy SR
22 October 2025 Wednesday | GOVARDHAN PUJA
23 October 2025 Thursday BHAI DUJ
27 October 2025 Monday CHHATH PUJA (KHARNA DAY)
28 Oucber 2025 | Tucsday | CHHATHPUIA (MAIN DAY - OFFERINGS T0
31 October 2025 Friday RASTRIYA EKTA DIWAS
NOVEMBER
05 November 2025 Wednesday | GURU NANAK JAYANTI / KARTIK PURNIMA
08 November 2025 Saturday PRIMARY NIGHT
14 November 2025 Friday CHILDREN'S DAY CELEBRATION
15 November 2025 Saturday JHARKHAND STATEHOOD DAY
24 November 2025 Monday PT3 (FINAL TERM)
26 November 2025 |  Wednesday | CONSTITUTION DAY
DECEMBER
04 December 2025 Thursday VEER BAL DIWAS
| 16 December 2025 |  Tuesday | SCIENCE QUIZ/SCIENCE EXHIBITION
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WINTER VACATION
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January Sunday
25 December 2025 | Thursday | CHRISTMAS
i JANUARY

0S January 2026 Monday SCHOOL REOPENS AFTER WINTER VACATION
06 January 2026 Tuesday PT4 (FINAL TERM)
07 January 2026 Wednesday | WORLD HINDI DAY

12 January 2026 Monday NATIONAL YOUTH DAY

14 January 2026 Wednesday | MAKAR SANKRANTI/ PONGAL
22 January 2026 Thursday NATIONAL SEED DAY |
23 January 2026 Friday VASANT PANCHAMI 1’
25 January 2026 Sunday | NATIONAL VOTERS DAY |
26 January 2026 Monday | REPUBLIC DAY E
26 January 2026 Monday NATIONAL GIRL CHILD DAY

FEBRUARY
15 February 2026 Sunday MAHA SHIVRATRI
19 February 2026 Thursday RAMADAN START
23 February 2026 Monday LAST WEEK FINAL TERM EXAM BEGINS
MARCH
04 March to 5 Wednesday to
March 2026 Thursda? oS!

19 March 2026 Thursday GUDI PARWA/ UGADI

20 March 2026 Friday REPORT CARD DISTRIBUTION T

21 March 2026 Saturday | RAMZAN ID |

Thursday | RAMNAVAMI |
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